Clamshell Packaging
Many of our popular product items are packaged in see-
through clamshells. Items that are available in clamshell
are denoted throughout this catalog with a symbol, and
in the price list with the suffix ‘BP’. If you want clamshell
items, be sure to order using the BP suffix.
Planogramming of clamshells is easy
because most items fit in one of three

10 1/2"W x 13 1/2"H  (267 x  343mm) and has holes from
which the display can be hung or fixed on two peghooks.
Cole Hersee Co. 20 Old Colony Ave, Boston, MA 02127-2467
DEMONSTRATION KITS T5
displays & literature
DISPLAY CARDS
T4
displays & literature
MERCHANDISING AIDS
Display Order No. Product Description Product Item No.
SD-19-RC 12 Red pilot lights PL-19-RC
SD-320-RC 12 Red pilot lights M-320-RC
SD-426 12 Fuse blocks M-426
SD-550 6 Ignition starter switches M-550
SD-626 9 Momentary push-button switches M-626
SD-3031-0 18 In-line fuse holders without fuse 3031-0
SD-3031-20 18 In-line fuse holders with 20A fuse 3031-20
SD-4112-RC 9 Dual alarms 4112-RC
SD-5007 12 Push-pull switches 5007
SD-5582 18 Toggle switches 5582
SD-9095 12 Pushbutton momentary switches 9095
SD-9579 9 Ignition starter switches 9579
SD-11134 12 4-Pole in-line connectors 11134
SD-30410-20 18 Snap-in circuit breakers, 20A 30410-20
SD-46210-02 6 Positive jumper terminals 46210-02
SD-46210-03 6 Negative jumper terminals 46210-03
SD-46210-23 3 Positive, 3 negative jumper terminals 46210-02 & -03
SD-46211-01 6 Battery feeder studs 46211-01
SD-54100 15 Toggle switches 54100
SD-55055-01 12 Toggle switches 55055-01
SD-56000-08 12 Rocker switches 56000-08
SD-90030 12 Momentary pushbutton switches 90030
SD-551840 12 Toggle switches 551840
Merchandising Aids
These signs are available free of charge.
F-1245 Metal Sign
Lightweight aluminum sign is supplied with foam tape for